L Z/7/ ] S8V \,»f\ p o,
1 /)T 7
\%f{ AN

EST. 2016

ALL ABOUT THE EGGS

Eggs Benedict
Home roasted honey mustard glazed ham, poached eggs,
hollandaise, sourdough toast

£11.30

Eggs Florentine (v) £10.80

Wilted spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise, sourdough toast

Eggs Royale £11.80

Scottish smoked salmon, wilted spinach, poached eggs,
hollandaise, sourdough toast

The Flower Cup Breakfast £12.80
Bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, sriracha beans,

cherry tomatoes, fried egg, granary toast

The Hip Breakfast
Bacon, halloumi, poached egg, sriracha beans, cherry tomatoes,
avocado, sourdough toast

£12.30

Avocado, Bacon or Halloumi on Toast £11.80

Bacon OR halloumi, guacamole, poached egg on granary toast

SOMETHING A BIT DIFFERENT

Smoked Salmon & Avocado £11.80

Guacamole, smoked salmon, pickled cucumber, poached
egg, sumac, granary toast

Holy Guacamole £9.80

Guacamole, bacon, cheese grilled toastie (add fried egg + £2.00)

Wild Mushrooms on Toast (v)
Sauteed wild mushrooms with garlic, wilted spinach,
poached egg, sourdough toast

Welsh Rarebit (v option available)
Welsh Rarebit served with bacon jam (or apple & ale chutney)

£10.90

£9.60

AIN'T THAT SWEET

Vegan pancakes option available (made with bananas &
coconut milk)

Maple Syrup Pancakes (v) / (vgn) £9.20
Why not add bacon? + £3.00
Classic Pancakes with Golden Syrup (v) / (vgn) £8.80

Why not add bacon? + £3.00

Blueberry Pancakes (v) / (vgn) £9.80

Mixed berry compote, blueberries, golden syrup

Biscoff French Toast (vgn) £10.80

Cinnamon french toast, Biscoff, chocolate & vegan
vanilla ice cream

*NEW*
Maple Syrup French Toast (v)
Why not add bacon? + £3.00

£9.20

Amercian Breakfast Stack £12.80
Sausage pattie, homemade hash brown, bacon, fried egg on a

freshly made pancake stack with maple syrup
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SEE THE BOARD FOR OURSPECIALS
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VEGAN/ VEGETARIAN / \ (
Vegan Flower Cup Breakfast (vgn) £12.80 {
Wild mushrooms sautéed in garlic, vegan sausage, sliced
avocado, cherry tomatoes, sriracha beans, granary toast
Vegetarian Hip Breakfast (v) £12.30
Vegan sausage, halloumi, poached egg, sriracha beans,
cherry tomatoes, avocado, sourdough toast
Vegan Bap (vgn) £8.80
Vegan sausage, sliced avocado, red pepper & almond sauce
Shakshuka (v) / (vgn option available) £11.80
Tomatoes, red peppers, onions, chickpeas & baked eggs.
A popular North African dish. Served with sourdough toast
BASIC BREAKFAST
Eggs on Toast (v) £6.50
Scrambled/fried/poached on granary toast
Toast & Preserves (v) £3.50
2 pieces of granary OR sourdough toast with butter & jam
or marmalade
Bacon Bap (add fried egg + £2.00) £6.50
Cumberland Sausage Bap (add fried egg + £2.00) £6.50
Halloumi Bap (v) £6.50
Vegan Sausage Bap (vgn) £6.00
EXTRAS

Bacon £3.00 - Smoked Salmon £4.50 - Halloumi £3.00
Cumberland Sausage £3.00 - Vegan Sausage £2.50
Black Pudding £2.00 - Sriracha Beans £2.50

Avocado £2.50 - Tomatoes £2.50 - Toast (1) £2.00
Scrambled Eggs £4.00 - Fried/ Poached Egg £2.00
Wild Mushrooms £4.00 - Hash Brown £2.50

Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream £2.00 - Maple Syrup £1.00
Spinach £2.50
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Please speak to a member of staff if you ha’vefﬁa&y d allergie

(v) = vegetarian (vgn) = vegan
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COFFEES

Americano
Long Black
Flat White
Latte

Iced Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato

Cortado

SYRUPS

Caramel
Vanilla
Hazelnut

Ask about our seasonal syrups

SOMETHING SWEET
Hot Chocolate

add cream

add marshmallows
Chai Latte

Matcha Latte w/ vanilla & cream

Iced Matcha Latte w/ vanilla & cream

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

Coconut, Oat, Soya

£3.20

£3.00

£3.50

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£4.00

£2.90

£3.10

£3.20

£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

£3.60

£0.50
£0.50

£3.70

£4.50

£4.50

LOOSE LEAF TEAS
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Vanilla Chai

Green
Cherry

Peppermint

Red Berry

Rooibos
Mango Green

Lemon & Ginger

COLD DRINKS

San Pellegrino
-Blood Orange
- Orange & Pomegranate

-Lemon

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke

Sparkling/ Still Water

Fentimans

- Rose Lemonade
- Elderflower

Fruit Juice
- Orange
- Apple
- Cranberry

D SEE CABINET FOR
CAKES

£3.00.

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.00

£3.20

£2.80

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances:
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