Amercian Breakfast Stack

freshly made pancake stack with maple syrup

Sausage pattie, homemade hash brown, bacon, fried egg on a

ALL ABOUT THE EGGS			Z
Eggs Benedict	£11.30	FIONALE	
Home roasted honey mustard glazed ham, poached eggs, hollandaise, sourdough toast			
Eggs Florentine (v) Wilted spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise, sourdough toast	£10.80		N. C.
Eggs Royale Scottish smoked salmon, wilted spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise, sourdough toast	£11.80	SEE THE BOARD FOR OUR SPEC	IAL.
The Flower Cup Breakfast Bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, sriracha beans,	£12.80	VEGAN/ VEGETARIAN	
cherry tomatoes, fried egg, granary toast		Vegan Flower Cup Breakfast (vgn)	£12.
The Hip Breakfast Bacon, halloumi, poached egg, sriracha beans, cherry tomatoes,	£12.30	Wild mushrooms sautéed in garlic, vegan sausage, sliced avocado, cherry tomatoes, sriracha beans, granary toast	£12.
avocado, sourdough toast Avocado, Bacon or Halloumi on Toast	£11.80	Vegetarian Hip Breakfast (v) Vegan sausage, halloumi, poached egg, sriracha beans,	LIZ
Bacon OR halloumi, guacamole, poached egg on granary toast	L11.00	cherry tomatoes, avocado, sourdough toast	£8.
		Vegan Bap (vgn) Vegan sausage, sliced avocado, red pepper & almond sauce	Lo
SOMETHING A BIT DIFFER	ENT	Shakshuka (v) / (vgn option available)	£11.
Smoked Salmon & Avocado Guacamole, smoked salmon, pickled cucumber, poached egg, sumac, granary toast	£11.80	Tomatoes, red peppers, onions, chickpeas & baked eggs. A popular North African dish. Served with sourdough toast	
Holy Guacamole	£9.80	BASIC BREAKFAST	
Guacamole, bacon, cheese grilled toastie (add fried egg + £2.00)	C10.00	Eggs on Toast (v)	£6.
Wild Mushrooms on Toast (v) Sauteed wild mushrooms with garlic, wilted spinach,	£10.90	Scrambled/fried/poached on granary toast	
poached egg, sourdough toast		Toast & Preserves (v)	£3.
Welsh Rarebit (v option available) Welsh Rarebit served with bacon jam (or apple & ale chutney)	£9.60	2 pieces of granary OR sourdough toast with butter & jam or marmalade	
(or upper or uncommonly)		Bacon Bap (add fried egg + £2.00)	£6.
AIN'T THAT SWEET		Cumberland Sausage Bap (add fried egg + £2.00)	£6.
Vegan pancakes option available (made with bananas &		Halloumi Bap (v)	£6.
coconut milk)	CO 20	Vegan Sausage Bap (vgn)	£6.
Maple Syrup Pancakes (v) / (vgn) Why not add bacon? +£3.00	£9.20		
Classic Pancakes with Golden Syrup (v) / (vgn) Why not add bacon? +£3.00	£8.80	EXTRAS	
Blueberry Pancakes (v) / (vgn)	£9.80	Bacon £3.00 - Smoked Salmon £4.50 - Halloumi £3.00 Cumberland Sausage £3.00 - Vegan Sausage £2.50	,
Mixed berry compote, blueberries, golden syrup		Black Pudding £2.00 - Sriracha Beans £2.50	
Biscoff French Toast (vgn)	£10.80	Avocado £2.50 - Tomatoes £2.50 - Toast (1) £2.00	
Cinnamon french toast, Biscoff, chocolate & vegan vanilla ice cream		Scrambled Eggs £4.00 - Fried/ Poached Egg £2.00 Wild Mushrooms £4.00 - Hash Brown £2.50	
NEW		Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream £2.00 - Maple Syrup £1.00	
Maple Syrup French Toast (v)	£9.20	Spinach £2.50	
Why not add bacon? +£3.00	27,20	Sta	

£12.80

£12.30

£8.80

£11.80

£6.50

£3.50

£6.50

£6.50 £6.50 £6.00

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. (v) = vegetarian (vgn) = vegan

£12.80

COFFEES		LOOSE LEAF TEAS	
Americano	£3.20	English Breakfast	£3.00
Long Black	£3.00	Earl Grey	£3.00
Flat White	£3.50	Vanilla Chai	£3.00
Latte	£3.70	Green	£3.00
Iced Latte	£3.70	Cherry	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.70	Peppermint	£3.00
Mocha	£4.00	Red Berry	£3.00
Espresso	£2.90	Rooibos	£3.00
Espresso Macchiato	£3.10	Mango Green	£3.00
Cortado	£3.20	Lemon & Ginger	£3.00
SYRUPS		COLD DRINKS	
Caramel	£0.50	San Pellegrino	£3.00
Vanilla	£0.50	- Blood Orange	
Hazelnut	£0.50	- Orange & Pomegranate - Lemon	
Ask about our seasonal syrups		Coca Cola/ Diet Coke	£2.80
SOMETHING SWEET		Sparkling/ Still Water	£2.00
	02.10	Fentimans	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.60	- Rose Lemonade	
add cream	£0.50	- Elderflower	
add marshmallows	£0.50	Fruit Juice	£2.80
Chai Latte	£3.70	- Orange - Apple	
Matcha Latte w/ vanilla & cream	£4.50	- Cranberry	
Iced Matcha Latte w/ vanilla & cream	£4.50		



Coconut, Oat, Soya



SEE CABINET FOR CAKES



Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.